Form 4.21
Rule 4.037 - CVL

The Insolvency (Northern Ireland} Order 1989
Statement of Company's Affairs

to Registrar of Companies A8 1 I8 5
Pursuant to Article 81/85 of the
Insolvency (Northern Ireland) Order 1989

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

NI619751

Name of Company

QOaks Furniture T/A Furniture World Limited

I,

Melanie Reevel Giles, 9 Gibsons Lane, Newtownards, Co Down, BT23 4LJ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 15 November 2019

Signed M@g Date 15 November 2019

PJG Recovery (NM For Official Use

9 Gibsons Lane i
Newtownards Insolvency Section Post Room
Co Down
BT23 4LJ
Ref PJGNIO166/MRG/PTG/SY/LC II II
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
18/1 1/201 9

COMPANI'ES HOUSE




Rule 4 037-CVL Form 4 20

Statement of Affairs - Creditors Voluntary Winding Up

Statement as to affairs of Oaks Furniture T/A Furniture World Limited on the 15 November 2019
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you
have completed the rest of this form.

| Robert Thomas Ferguson, Director, 23 Cedar Height, Moneymore Road, Cookstown, BT80 8GA

make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A/A1 & B are to the best
of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above
named company as at 15 November 2019 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as Retail of furniture,
lighting, and similar.

Sworn at D REGENT STRELT, NELITTOWNAED S

Date IS Nidseminesr 2019

Signatures R 4 ,‘-’.'.;z—/“’/

s —
ey 5

Before Me é QLA é@ﬁh@/ f\

Stewarts Solicitors
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths 3 Re_gent Street

Newtownards
B123 4AB

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to
make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to
initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit
in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be
re-sworn.



Oaks Furniture T/A Trading As: Furniture World Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash collected from asset sale (held by proposed liquidator) 5,000.00 5,000.00
Debtor- Residual balance from asset sale 16,600 00 16,600.00
Amounts owed by Connected Parties 1,342.00 1,342.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,942.00

Signature /Z 54/,/ ’_,_//” pate /& — [/ /<



Oaks Furniture T/A Furniture World Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 22,942.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,842.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 27 March 2008
Other Pre 27 March 2006 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
22,942.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,942.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 26 March 2006
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 22,942 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,942 00
Unsecured nen-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 93,303.96
Director's Loan 2547500
Land and Property Services 94,166 13
HM Revenue & Customs - (VAT & PAYE) 56,3569.83
269,304.92
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 26 March 2006) (246,362 92)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (246,362.92)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (246,363.92)

Signature ],Z ﬂ/ﬁ ~ Date /S’“ // /9




yE'Zl 6102 JISQWSAON GL

50’8102 f8A TOS Sdl

1 40 | 8beg

aimeudig

Z6'r0.1'592 Buieiof salyu3z 71
66 €6 NS. €218 ‘'umog o ‘Bijuog ‘Aemussioy gL saouaby uosuanslg 008D
00'L9 Vd8 0818 'BUDIAL 0D ‘UMOISHOOD 18NS YLIOMSS|OW i 00 g ssoy LY 00HD
die ild
£1°99L'v6 ‘1se)/9g '998|d UDAUET / 'EZE|d UCAUERT '|SUUOSISd ¥ S0UBUl4 JO Juawpedsq Aauanjosu| {541} seoinag Auadold % pue 0070
£80.5'C) Zl ungn( ‘e1eisg [eLisnpy] (|sgen|g ‘8snoH poomiiy dnoiy poomi LOMO
ZG eev'vr CLy 1719 ‘wiguy 00 ‘2lowexonyy ‘peoy uigolAeg pio 26 sjuswisaauf Auedolg pey [0 19)
NMG
L9 L8E'Ze ZLH3 ‘ybinquipg ‘spleA 1@3lewdeH gz 'osnopH uib|g 'seoineg ADUBAIOSU| B JUSLLBDIOUT SWIOISND g anuaAay NH LOHD
NMG
zZ 8/€'02 ZLH3 'uBinquipg ‘spieA 1exJBWARH Q7 ‘9sSnoH ulf|g ‘$901A19G AOUBAIOSU| B JUSUSIIOLLT SWI0ISND % anuaAay WH 00KD
0z OvL'e dS8 8ZHI 'ueipolpiy 'yBingquip3 ‘ebpugmen ‘Jeans abplig z pawWIT (pueposg) dnois) anoig 0099
00°GLP'ST VYO8 0819 'umaisyoo] ‘siybisH Jeps) £¢ bs3 uosnbie4 Y 0040
0¥'896'0€ Xd0 0819 'umois}o0) 'YbeoD ied ssauisng Asaeybny 'y uun SUQROWIOId UMBID L0020
00024 A9 N7 'Blilysulool ‘uasey e ‘Aquaxooig ed [eoiuyda] yoouquig © i jebuey P17 (q00iquUIg) BumIuINg DISSE[D 0000
TAVRIR dN¥ ZZd| MIoHON 'ssig 'anuaay aAd|(ip 204 P 00 B ABIS son.g 008D
3 ssaippy aLueN Aay

sioypain Aueduicn - g
pajiwIT PHOAA @injiuing /] aJnjiuing s)eQ
P17 (IN) A1anoday ord



